
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.96
2025-07-02 CLOUDINARY	INC txn_5wHKgQ0 -$29.00 -$28.04
2025-07-04 Apple txn_LgHRrZw -$0.99 -$29.03
2025-07-05 Apple txn_yXHYGel -$0.49 -$29.52
2025-07-08 Invoice	to	Stan	Saunders txn_ZeH96vQ $30.00 $0.48
2025-07-14 Vue	Cinemas txn_ZeH9XxM -$4.74 -$4.26
2025-07-14 Vue	Entertainment	Ltd txn_0eH8Ew6 -$24.43 -$28.69
2025-07-15 GREGGS txn_BZH0OoV -$7.81 -$36.50
2025-07-15 TRAINLINE txn_d7HY2BJ -$10.83 -$47.33
2025-07-15 GOOGLE	*Google	One txn_BZH0Oko -$1.99 -$49.32
2025-07-16 APPLE.COM/BILL txn_vgH47NL -$0.99 -$50.31
2025-07-16 Apple txn_nEHpZY2 -$0.49 -$50.80
2025-07-16 Apple txn_78HyX9a -$0.99 -$51.79
2025-07-16 Apple txn_qkHRWMN -$0.99 -$52.78
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_d7HY2KM $53.00 $0.22
2025-07-21 ADS txn_lZH58AP -$9.99 -$9.77
2025-07-22 DELIVEROO txn_zVHoN79 -$14.91 -$24.68
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_2zHOzvz $25.00 $0.32
2025-07-26 Apple txn_zVHokmp -$0.29 $0.03

WITHDRAWN:	$108.93.	DEPOSITED:	$108.00. $0.03

Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


